FRIDAY, OCTOBER 5TH
Seniors/Student Day
Admission $4.00 until 5pm
then $10.00

9:00 Exhibit Buildings Open

9:30 Agriculture in the Classroom (C)
Emergency Response Displays

10:00  Ice Cream making demo (ExH)

11:00  Crystal Gage (ET)

11:30  Official Fair Opening (ET)

12:45  Crystal Gage (ET)

1:30 Ice Cream making demo (ExH)

2:00 Pickin’ N’ Fiddlin’ at the Fair (ET)

-Marilyn Whiting & Friends
Demonstrations in Exhibition Hall
Homemade Lunch and Pie Counter
Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Monday
7:00 South Western Ontario

Truck & Tractor Pull

EXHIBIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M.

Ploughman’s Farmyard
Located in Cattle Barn - all weekend
Live Animal Displays
Interactive Children's Activities
Fri — Horse Shoeing & Rope Making
Sat - Spinners & Weavers
Sun - Rabbit Show 10:00

Follow the Fibre Trail
Mon - Pottery Demo
Equimania Farm Safety
Jr Fair/Fruits & Vegetable Building
Fruits, Vegetables, School Displays,
Educational Features, 4-H Displays,
Heaviest Pumpkin, Home Department

BUILDINGS TIMES
Friday & Saturday: 9:
Sunday: 9:00 am -
Monday: 9:00 am - 4:30 pm

Weekend Passes avallable $20.00

:00 am - 8:00 pm
00

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 6TH
Admission $8.00
Elementary Students Free

9:00 Exhibit Buildings Open
9:00 Haflinger

9:00 Open Hunter Horse Show
9:00 Mid Western Horse Show
9:30 Children’s Mutt Show (ET)

10:00-Noon Hand Quilting demo (ExH)

10:30  Poultry Show

10:30  Saddlebred Horse Point Show

11:00  Open Sheep Show (C)

11:00  West Coast Lumberjack Show

11:00 CHOK Garden Show - live (CS)
PARADE at NOON

12:30 Christine Storey & Friends (ET)

1:00 Little Buckaroos

1:00 West Coast Lumberjack Show

1:00 IPM Awards Presentation (C)

1:00 Beef Cattle (C)

2:00 Canadian Cowgirls —grandstand

2:00-4:00 Hand Quilting demo (ExH)

2:20 Steppin’ Up Dance Club (ET)
3:00 Little Buckaroos (CS)
3:00 The Black Family (ET)
4:00 Always Quilting with
Kathy Scott (CS)
4:00 West Coast Lumberjack Show
5:00 Lambton Kent Mini Pullers
5:00 Balloon Workshop with Dan
the Balloon Man (CS)
7:00 Team Sorting (C)

Encore Presentation at half time
EXHIBIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M.

SATURDAY, SUNDAY & MONDAY
Dan the Balloon Man -
Roaming through the grounds
Monster Truck Rides
Helicopter Rides with Zimmer Air

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 7TH

Admission $8.00

Elementary Students Free

9:00

9:00

10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00

1:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
2:15
3:00
3:00
3:00
4:00

4:.00
5:00

Mid Western Horse Show
Exhibit Buildings Open
Children’s Rabbit Show

4-H Sheep Show (C)

Waterfowl Show

Pastry Making Demo (ExH)
BABY SHOW (ET)

Little Buckaroos (CS)

West Coast Lumberjack Show
Crafts & More with Michaels (CS)
Encore Presentation Jr's
Grandstand

The Ballagh Bunch (ET)

West Coast Lumberjack Show
Intercounty 4-H Sheep Show (C)
Pastry Making demo (ExH)

Little Buckaroos (CS)

Sarnia Line Dancers (ET)

The Ballagh Bunch (ET)

Dan the Balloon Man workshop (CS)
Encore Presentation Sr team (C)
Fitness Down on the Farm

with Calla Nicol (CS)

West Coast Lumberjack Show
Little Buckaroos (CS)

EXHIBIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 6:00 P.M.

MONDAY, OCTOBER 8TH
Admission $8.00
Elementary Students Free
8:30 Light Horse NBHA/OBRA
Sanctioned Show
9:00 Miniature Horse Show
9:00 Open Light Horse Show
9:00 Brigden 4-H Beef (C)
9:00 Heavy Horse Show
9:30 Brigden Speed Show
10:30  Pigeon Show
11:00  Pastry Making Demo (ExH)
11:00  Little Buckaroos (CS)
11:00 West Coast Lumberjack Show
11:00 Beef/Hog/Lamb Auction (C)
11:30 Joan Spalding & Friends (ET)
12:00  Culinary Fun with Chef
Alastair MacKay (CS)
1:00 Workshop with Dan the
Balloon Man (CS)
1:00 West Coast Lumberjack Show
1:00 4-H Beef Regional Show
1:15 Key of G — Gagnon Family (ET)
1:30 Gardening with Windover’s (CS)
2:00 Little Buckaroos (CS)
2:15 Neufeld School of
Highland Dance
3:00 LaPier Flowers workshop (CS)
3:00 Winterline (ET)
4:00 Little Buckaroos (CS)
4:00 West Coast Lumberjack Show

EXHIBIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 4:30 P.M.

oSRTURDAY & SUNDAY  FREE PARKING

i entification Program

10:00 am - 4:00 pm ON THE Ol ys o
located near the OPP trailer GROUNDS! IRETTS B Covon



