

# October 5-8, 2012 A Thanksgiving Weekend Tradition

## Moore Agricultural Society: 519-864-1197 WWW.BRIGDENFAIR.CA

### FRIDAY, OCTOBER 5TH Seniors/Student Day Admission \$4.00 until 5pm then \$10.00

	then \$10.00		
9:00	Exhibit Buildings Open		
9:30	Agriculture in the Classroom (C)		
	Emergency Response Displays		
10:00	Ice Cream making demo (ExH)		
11:00	Crystal Gage (ET)		
11:30	Official Fair Opening (ET)		
12:45	Crystal Gage (ET)		
1:30	Ice Cream making demo (ExH)		
2:00	Pickin' N' Fiddlin' at the Fair (ET)		
	-Marilyn Whiting & Friends		
Demonstrations in Exhibition Hall			
Homemade Lunch and Pie Counter			
Friday, Saturday, Sunday & Monday			
7:00	South Western Ontario		
Truck & Tractor Pull			
EXHIE	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M.		
Ploughm	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard		
Ploughm Located in	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard n Cattle Barn - all weekend		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard n Cattle Barn - all weekend al Displays		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim Interactive	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard n Cattle Barn - all weekend al Displays e Children's Activities		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim Interactive Fri – Hors	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard n Cattle Barn - all weekend ral Displays c Children's Activities se Shoeing & Rope Making		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim Interactive Fri – Hors Sat – Spin	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard n Cattle Barn - all weekend tal Displays e Children's Activities se Shoeing & Rope Making nners & Weavers		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim Interactive Fri – Hors Sat – Spin Sun – Rai	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard n Cattle Barn - all weekend al Displays e Children's Activities es Choidren's Activities ners & Weavers build Show 10:00		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim Interactive Fri – Hors Sat – Spin Sun – Ra Fol	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard O Cattle Barn - all weekend lal Displays 6 Children's Activities is e Shoeing & Rope Making nners & Weavers bbit Show 10:00 how the Fibre Trail		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim Interactive Fri – Hors Sat – Spin Sun – Rai Fol Mon – Po	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard O Cattle Barn - all weekend tal Displays B Children's Activities to Shoeing & Rope Making nners & Weavers bbit Show 10:00 low the Fibre Trail ttery Demo		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim Interactive Fri – Hors Sat – Spin Sun – Rai Fol Mon – Po Equimania	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard n Cattle Barn - all weekend al Displays e Children's Activities be Shoeing & Rope Making nners & Weavers bbit Show 10:00 low the Fibre Trail ttery Demo a Farm Safety		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim Interactive Fri – Hors Sat – Spin Sun – Rai Fol Mon – Po Equimania Jr Fair/Fr	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard O Cattle Barn - all weekend al Displays e Children's Activities be Shoeing & Rope Making nners & Weavers bbit Show 10:00 bit whe Fibre Trail ttery Demo a Farm Safety wits & Vegetable Building		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim Interactive Fri – Hors Sat – Spin Sun – Rai Fol Mon – Po Equimania Jr Fair/Fr Fruits, Ve	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard O Cattle Barn - all weekend tal Displays be Children's Activities te Shoeing & Rope Making nners & Weavers bbit Show 10:00 low the Fibre Trail ttery Demo a Farm Safety <b>uits &amp; Vegetable Building</b> getables, School Displays,		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim Interactive Fri – Hors Sat – Spin Sun – Ra Fol Mon – Po Equimani Jr Fair/Fr Fruits, Ve Educatior	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard Cattle Barn - all weekend al Displays a Children's Activities be Shoeing & Rope Making nners & Weavers bbit Show 10:00 low the Fibre Trail ttery Demo a Farm Safety ruits & Vegetable Building getables, School Displays, ala Features, 4-H Displays,		
Ploughm Located in Live Anim Interactive Fri – Hors Sat – Spin Sun – Ra Fol Mon – Po Equimani Jr Fair/Fr Fruits, Ve Educatior	BIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M. an's Farmyard O Cattle Barn - all weekend tal Displays be Children's Activities te Shoeing & Rope Making nners & Weavers bbit Show 10:00 low the Fibre Trail ttery Demo a Farm Safety <b>uits &amp; Vegetable Building</b> getables, School Displays,		

**BUILDINGS TIMES** 

Sunday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

Monday: 9:00 am - 4:30 pm

Friday & Saturday: 9:00 am - 8:00 pm

Weekend Passes available: \$20.00

## SATURDAY, OCTOBER 6TH Admission \$8.00 **Elementary Students Free**

9:00	Exhibit Buildings Open	
9:00	Haflinger	
9:00	Open Hunter Horse Show	
9:00	Mid Western Horse Show	
9:30	Children's Mutt Show (ET)	
10:00-Noon Hand Quilting demo (ExH)		
10:30	Poultry Show	
10:30	Saddlebred Horse Point Show	
11:00	Open Sheep Show (C)	
11:00	West Coast Lumberjack Show	
11:00	CHOK Garden Show - live (CS)	
	PARADE at NOON	
12:30	Christine Storey & Friends (ET)	
1:00	Little Buckaroos	
1:00	West Coast Lumberjack Show	
1:00	IPM Awards Presentation (C)	
1:00	Beef Cattle (C)	
2:00	Canadian Cowgirls –grandstand	
2:00 - 4:00 Hand Quilting demo (ExH)		
2:20	Steppin' Up Dance Club (ET)	
3:00	Little Buckaroos (CS)	
3:00	The Black Family (ET)	
4:00	Always Quilting with	
	Kathy Scott (CS)	
4:00	West Coast Lumberjack Show	
5:00	Lambton Kent Mini Pullers	
5:00	Balloon Workshop with Dan	
	the Balloon Man (CS)	
7:00	Team Sorting (C)	
	Encourse Descentations at healthing	

#### Encore Presentation at half time EXHIBIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 8:00 P.M.

## **SATURDAY, SUNDAY & MONDAY**

Dan the Balloon Man -Roaming through the grounds Monster Truck Rides Helicopter Bides with Zimmer Air

## SUNDAY, OCTOBER 7TH Admission \$8.00 **Elementary Students Free**

9:00	Mid Western Horse Show
9:00	Exhibit Buildings Open
10:00	Children's Rabbit Show
10:00	4-H Sheep Show (C)
10:30	Waterfowl Show
11:00	Pastry Making Demo (ExH)
11:00	BABY SHOW (ET)
11:00	Little Buckaroos (CS)
11:00	West Coast Lumberjack Show
12:00	Crafts & More with Michaels (CS
12:00	Encore Presentation Jr's
	Grandstand
1:00	The Ballagh Bunch (ET)
1:00	West Coast Lumberjack Show
1:00	Intercounty 4-H Sheep Show (C)
2:00	Pastry Making demo (ExH)
2:00	Little Buckaroos (CS)
2:15	Sarnia Line Dancers (ET)
3:00	The Ballagh Bunch (ET)
3:00	Dan the Balloon Man workshop (C
3:00	Encore Presentation Sr team (C
4:00	Fitness Down on the Farm
	with Calla Nicol (CS)
4:00	West Coast Lumberjack Show
5:00	Little Buckaroos (CS)

#### EXHIBIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 6:00 P.M.

#### **MONDAY, OCTOBER 8TH** Admission \$8.00 **Elementary Students Free**

8:30

9.00

9:00

9.00

9.00

9:30

10:30

11:00

11:00

11.00 11:00

11:30

12.00

1:00

1.00

1:00

1:15

1:30

2:00

2:15

3:00

3.00

4.00 4:00

	Light Horse NBHA/OBRA
	Sanctioned Show
	Miniature Horse Show
	Open Light Horse Show
	Brigden 4-H Beef (C)
	Heavy Horse Show
	Brigden Speed Show
)	Pigeon Show
)	Pastry Making Demo (ExH)
)	Little Buckaroos (CS)
)	West Coast Lumberjack Show
)	Beef/Hog/Lamb Auction (C)
)	Joan Spalding & Friends (ET)
)	Culinary Fun with Chef
	Alastair MacKay (CS)
	Workshop with Dan the
	Balloon Man (CS)
	West Coast Lumberjack Show
	4-H Beef Regional Show
	Key of G – Gagnon Family (ET)
	Gardening with Windover's (CS)
	Little Buckaroos (CS)
	Neufeld School of
	Highland Dance
	LaPier Flowers workshop (CS)
	Winterline (ET)
	Little Buckaroos (CS)
	West Coast Lumberjack Show
XHIB	IT BUILDINGS CLOSE 4:30 P.M

- E HBIT BUILDINGS CLOSE 4:30
- **SATURDAY & SUNDAY Child Identification Program** 10:00 am - 4:00 pm

located near the OPP trailer

FREE PARKING ON THE **GROUNDS!** 

